
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

133- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4292 Towell, Marvin

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:25 am

2616 REDOUBT AVE 2  6:49 am

BORGEN AVE & CHUGACH AVE   (T/A) 3  7:00 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & BORGAN AVE 4  7:02 am

KENAI SPUR HWY & BREE AVE 5  7:03 am

1231 LILAC LN 6  7:03 am

LILAC LN. & COOK INLET VIEW DR. 7  7:05 am

CALIFORNIA AVE & 1ST ST. 8  7:10 am

2ND ST & CALIFORNIA AVE 9  7:11 am

2ND ST & FLORIDA AVE 10  7:11 am

1016 2ND ST 11  7:12 am

2390 REDOUBT AVE 12  7:13 am

1705 REDOUBT AVE 13  7:15 am

CHANNEL WAY & INLET WOODS DR 14  7:17 am

CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 15  7:18 am

WEDGEWOOD DR. & EQUINOX WAY 16  7:19 am

PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 17  7:20 am

INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR 18  7:21 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 19  7:30 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 20  7:35 am

133- Mountain View Elementary- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4292 Towell, Marvin

2618 REDOUBT AVE 1  8:00 am

1235 LILAC LN. 2  8:06 am

LILAC LN. & COOK INLET VIEW DR. 3  8:07 am

2609 WILDWOOD DRIVE 4  8:08 am

CALIFORNIA AVE & 1ST ST. 5  8:09 am

CALIFORNIA AVE & 2ND ST. - (AROUND CORNER.) 6  8:09 am

1123 2ND ST 7  8:10 am

1016 2ND ST 8  8:11 am

2390 REDOUBT AVE 9  8:14 am

1705 REDOUBT AVE 10  8:16 am

CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 11  8:18 am

EQUINOX WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 12  8:19 am

PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 13  8:20 am

INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR. 14  8:21 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 15  8:35 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 16  8:55 am

133- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- PM
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4292 Towell, Marvin

CHECK IN 1  1:33 pm

34234 INDUSTRIAL RD FENCE 2  1:40 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

1ST AVE & N FOREST DR 5  2:40 pm

COTTONWOOD CIR & N FOREST DR 6  2:41 pm

N FOREST DR & O'BRIEN CT 7  2:42 pm

CHANNEL WAY & INLET WOODS DR 8  2:45 pm

CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 9  2:46 pm

WEDGEWOOD DR & EQUINOX WAY 10  2:47 pm

PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 11  2:48 pm

INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR 12  2:49 pm

1705 REDOUBT AVE 13  2:50 pm

2390 REDOUBT AVE 14  2:52 pm

2616 REDOUBT AVE 15  2:53 pm

BORGEN AVE & CHUGACH AVE  (T/A ONLY) 16  2:59 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & BORGAN AVE 17  3:00 pm

KENAI SPUR HWY & BREE AVE 18  3:02 pm

1231 LILAC LN 19  3:06 pm

LILAC LN. & COOK INLET VIEW DR. 20  3:08 pm

1ST ST. & CALIFORNIA AVE 21  3:11 pm

2ND ST & CALIFORNIA AVE 22  3:12 pm

2ND ST & FLORIDA AVE 23  3:13 pm

1016 2ND ST 24  3:14 pm

133- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

4292 Towell, Marvin

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:25 pm

705 FRONTAGE RD.  BOYS & GIRLS GLUB KENAI 2  3:37 pm

2618 REDOUBT AVE 3  3:55 pm

1011 FIRST ST 4  3:55 pm

1112 1ST ST 5  3:58 pm

1ST ST & CALIFORNIA AVE 6  4:00 pm

2609 WILDWOOD DRIVE 7  4:02 pm

1235 LILAC LN 8  4:05 pm

LILAC LN. & COOK INLET VIEW DR. 9  4:06 pm

CALIFORNIA AVE & 2ND ST. 10  4:09 pm

1123 2ND ST 11  4:10 pm

1016 2ND ST 12  4:11 pm

2390 REDOUBT AVE 13  4:14 pm

1705 REDOUBT AVE 14  4:16 pm

CHANNEL WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 15  4:19 pm

EQUINOX WAY & WEDGEWOOD DR 16  4:20 pm

PORTSIDE DR & TWILIGHT WAY 17  4:21 pm

INLET WOODS DR & LEEWARD DR 18  4:22 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 19  4:50 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen1of
 


